FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
CRISTAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
C R MIHAI LTD

CROFT COMPUTER CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CROFT246 LIMITED

CROMPTON AND ROUSE LIMITED
CROMWELLS PUBLIC HOUSE LTD
CROSSDOCK UK LTD

CROSS KEYS BEDFORD LTD

CROSSNET LTD

CROWN CONSULT LTD

CROWN EVENT ENTERTAINMENT LTD.
CROWN HOTEL (WATTON) LIMITED
CROWN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE LONDON
LIMITED

THE CROWN PETERBOROUGH LIMITED
CROWN TAVERNS LTD

CROWN TRADERS LIMITED

CROXTETH HOUSE MANAGEMENT CO LTD
CRS INC LIMITED

CRUISE CROATIA LIMITED

CRUMBLES LIMITED

CRYSTAL CLEAR PLUMBERS LIMITED
CRYSTAL DIAMOND PUBLISHING LTD.
CRYSTAL TECHNIQUES LIMITED

CS COMPUCLINIC LTD

C S SMITH LTD

C S SOCIAL CARE LTD

CS TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Cs 2011 LTD

C S V BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CT PAINTERS & MORE, DECORATORS
LIMITED

C T SERVICES EAST SUSSEX LIMITED
CTS GLOBAL LTD

CTS PLASTICS LTD

CUBIC DIGITAL LTD

CUFFLYNX LIMITED

CULINARIUM LIMITED

CULLENDERS FOOD LTD

CUMMINGS SERVICES LTD

CUORE LIMITED

CUPCAKE PLEASURES LTD

CURL CANDY LTD

CURTAIN CALL CARDS LTD

CUSTARD CREAMS LTD

CUSTOM BUILT CARPENTRY LIMITED
CUSTOM LINERS LIMITED

C.V.A. TRADE RESOURCES LIMITED
C.V.S (NE) LIMITED

C.W. BUILDERS LTD

C.W.R. CARPETS LTD.

CWS APPLIANCE CARE LTD

CW WEB TRADING LTD

CYCLE TREX LIMITED

CYGNET INVENTORIES LIMITED
C.Y.JONES AND SON LTD

05165672
08584520
01488504
08593985
06393239
07821611
06985049
08542406
08591750
07683677
08582592
08593926
06397887

08272243
08588442
06539764
07488238
06474558
08593027
08266116
07055044
08591242
04804007
08273977
08592365
06713626
07396506
03976957
06772523
07569820

08593235
08267682
08268411
08267203
08584884
06184104
06674843
08121321
08270141
08124842
08271552
07298123
08871369
08582552
04540077
04947741
08592677
08118719
07684641
08583084
07041437
04550248
08274559
08586667

CRISARI LTD

CYNEST LIMITED

DABINETT CONSULTING LIMITED
DABSTERS LIMITED

DAFT PRIX LIMITED

DA FU SPORT LIMITED

DAGGER FABRICATIONS LTD

DAGUIM LTD

DALE JAMES LOGISTICS LTD
DALETHORPE HOLDINGS LTD

DALLAH CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
DA MAIA NOGEIRA LTD

DAMILANO PLASTHING HOT RUNNER
SYSTEMS LIMITED

THE DAMN FINE FOOD COMPANY LTD
DAMN GOOD PRODUCTIONS (UK) LTD
DANBURY FRYER LTD

DANCING BEE LIMITED

D&B HOME IMPROVEMENT LTD
DANDELION MARKETING LTD

D&G GLOBAL LTD

DANDILION LIMITED

D&N PLATINUM MOTOR SERVICES LTD.
D & R ONLINE TRADING LTD

D&T PLASTIC MOULD TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LTD

DANIAFLEX LIMITED

DANIEL CONSTANTINE LTD

DANIEL ESTATES (NW) LTD
DANIEL!LA LTD

DAN JAMES LIMITED

DA PHARMAS LIMITED

DAPPER PATCH LTD

DA PRINTWORX

DARAGH KEANE ELECTRICAL LIMITED
DARAKORN THAI LTD

D'ARCY UK LIMITED

DARCY REDD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

THE DARKEST PLACE LTD

DARREN MULLINGS LTD

D'ARRIGO LTD

DASHNETWORKS LTD

DA SILVA CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DATA BAY LTD

DATA CENTRE BUILD LTD

DATA-KFM. DIENSTLEISTUNGEN LIMITED
DATA MIGRATION SERVICES LIMITED
DATA PROJECTS & PROGRAMMING LTD
DATING PARTNERS LIMITED

DATTA INCORPORATED LTD

DAVAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DAVES AUTOS (MIDLANDS) LTD
DAVID J WELSH PHOTOGRAPHY LTD
DAVID MACKENZIE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
DAVID REYNOLDS ASSOCIATES LTD
DAVID SHEARD LIMITED

08590897
07950434
08273351
08590881
08590797
08590707
07174087
07400492
08593085
05981853
08590365
08584777
05859938

08587727
08584655
07689181
03092011
08865262
08587233
06948877
08587293
08590159
08587287
08587613

07046101
08587053
07050539
08586313
05164910
06896903
08583707
08589634
07344621
08120112
05980347
06407129
05964843
08272079
08582715
09101839
08584140
08591002
08592404
06778142
05860491
07631880
05707984
07510840
04009385
08588692
08581352
07387687
08585262
06298743

28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014

28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014

28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014
28/10/2014



